Position

Vice Chairman Operator
Chairman Operator
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Franklin County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Hilmar County Water
District

Department

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$25,457

$21,066

$9,253

$2,863

$2,700

$2,100

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



